

City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 19-8775

Type: Plan Amendment

In control: Planning Commission

On agenda: 11/27/2019

Title: (Continued from 11/13/19) PLAN AMENDMENT CASE PA-2019-11600082 (Council District 2): A

request by Cesar Sosa, representative, for approval of a Resolution to amend the Dignowity Hill Neighborhood Plan, a component of the Comprehensive Master Plan of the City, by changing the future land use from "Low Density Residential" to "Low Density Mixed Use" on the east 42-feet of the north 134.09-feet of Lot 8, Block 24, NCB 519, located at 334 Burleson Street. Staff recommends Approval. (Associated Zoning Case Z-2019-10700258) (Lorianne Thennes, Planner 210-207-7945,

lorianne.thennes@sanantonio.gov; Development Services Department)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Land Use Map, 2. Draft Resolution

Date Ver. Action By Action Result